S S S i H e l i c o p t e r
A Textron Company
Post Office Box 482
Fort Worth, Texas 76101
Tel: (817)280-2011
Fax: (817)280-2321
April 10,2006
Mr. Fidel Ballesteros

2. AIRCRAFT BUILDER'S NAME (Make)
Bell Helicopter Textron, Ine
3. AIRCRAFT MODEL DESIGNATION
TR918 2005
FAA CODING
i
5. AIRCRAFT SERIAL NO.
91801
6. ENGINE BUILDER'S NAME (Make)
Pratt & Whitney Canada
7. ENGINE MODEL DESIGNATION
XPW207D
8. NUMBER OF ENGINES
1
9. PROPELLER BUILDER'S NAME (Ms*»;
N/A
10. PROPELLER MODEL DESIGNATION
N/A
11. AIRCRAFT IS (Chock if applicable)
IMPORT
APPLICATION IS HEREBY MADE FOR: (Check applicatile lama)
STANDARD AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (Indicale Category) \ no I TRANSPORT | O A 1
b;:. SPECIAL AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (Check appropriate Hems) ( LJstrym ¿Co* SÇtJí Sib
E tu o
PRIMARY
UGHT-SPORT (Indicate Class) POWER-PARACHUTE I WEIGHT-SHIFT-CONTROL LIGHTER THAN AIR
PROVISIONAL (Indiente Class)
RESTRICTED IIndicate operatlon(s)
to be conducted)
EXPERIMENTAL (Indicate
operatkm(s) to be conducted)
SPECIAL FLIGHT PERMIT
(Indicate operatìonia) to be conducted,
then compiete Section VIorVTIaa
applicable on/averse side)
CLASSI
CLASS II
AGRICULTURE AND PEST CONTROL
FOREST (Wildlife Conservation) gs!
AERIAL SURVEY
PATROLLING
AERIAL ADVERTISING
WEATHER CONTROL
OTHER (Specify)
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
AIR RACING
TO SHOW COMPLIANCE WITH THE CFR < J |
OPERATING
LIGHT-SPORT
»it:
¡MR
AMATEUR BUILT
CREW TRAINING
M EXHIBITION
MARKET SURVEY
OPERATING (Primary Category) KIT BUILT AIRCRAFT
Existing Aircraft without an airworthiness cwtlflcato & do not meet § 103.1
Operating Ughi-Sport Kit-Bunt
Operating iight-sport previously Issued spedai llght-sport category airworthiness certificate under §21.190
FERRY FLIGHT FOR REPAIRS, ALTERATIONS, MAINTENANCE, OR STORAGE
EVACUATION FROM AREA OF IMPENDING DANGER
OPERATION IN E X C E S S O F MAXIMUM CERTIFICATED TAKE-OFF WEIGHT
DELIVERING OR EXPORTING PRODUCTION FLIGHT TESTING
CUSTOMER DEMONSTRATION FLIGHTS
MULTIPLE AIRWORTHINESS CERTIFICATE (check ABOVE "Restricted Operation'and 'Standard'or Umüed"aa applicable)
A. REGISTERED OWNER (As shown on certificate of aircraft registration) IF DEALER, CHECK HERE
Belf Helicopter Textron, Inc. ADDRESS son East Hurst Blvd. Hurst, Texas 76053-8030
B. AIRCRAFT CERTIFICATION BASIS (Check applicable blocks and compiale Hems as Indicated)
AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATION OR TYPE CERTIFICATE DATA SHEET (Give No. and
Revision No.) N/A
AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVES fCheck If all applicable AD'S are compiled with and give the
number of the lass AD ̂ (^PLB^ENT available In the biweekly series asofMe date of application)
AIRCRAFT LISTING (Give page numbers))
N/A
SUPPLEMENTAL TYPE CERTIFICATE (List number of each STC Incorporated)
N/A
C. AIRCRAFT OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE RECORDS
CHECK IF RECORDS IN
COMPLIANCE WITH 14 CFR
Section 91.417
TOTAL AIRFRAME HOURS
tesi
EXPERIMENTAL ONLY (Enter hours torn since last certificate Issued or
D. CERTIFICATION - 1 hereby certify that I am the registered owner (or his agent) of tlif aircraft described above, that the aircraft Is registered with the Federal Aviation Administration In
accordance with Title 49 of the United States Code 44101 et seo. and applicable Federal\Avlation Regulations, and that the aircraft has been Inspected and Is airworthy and eligible for the
airworthiness certificate requested.
DATE OF APPLICATION